FIFO system
FIFO Station
• FIFO Station
Pages 148-153
Park Station
• Park Station
Pages 154-157
Material Handling

Left and right
single end cap
Order-no. Description Pack
FIFO-EK-2L Left end cap 1
FIFO-EK-2R Right end cap 1
• Run-in-aid for FIFO rails
• with 3 holes for � xing
FIFO rail
Order-no. Description Pack
FIFO-EK-1 Double end cap 1
• Run-in-aid for FIFO rails with pro� le integration (30 x 30)
• with 6 holes for � xing
Order-no. Description Lenght
(mm)
Pack
FIFO-BP-1200 FIFO rail 1200 1
FIFO-BP-1800 FIFO rail 1800 1
FIFO-BP-2400 FIFO rail 2400 1
FIFO-BP-3000 FIFO rail 3000 1
Order-no. Description Lenght
(mm)
Pack
FIFO-ADAPTER Adapter 250 5

Components
Park Station
end cap
Complete Park Station
Complete Park Station
156
Tel. +39 0434 572757 • Fax. +39 0434 572750
info@LeanProducts.eu • www.LeanProducts.eu
by
New
Park Station
Aluminum Park Station rail,
self-adhesive
Order-no. Description Lenght
(mm)
PAB-400 Aluminum Park Station rail 400
PAB-800 Aluminum Park Station rail 800
PAB-1200 Aluminum Park Station rail 1200
PAB-2400 Aluminum Park Station rail 2400
Pack = 2 pcs.
• Park Station for dolly with wheels with a diameter up to 100 mm.
Order-no. Description Width
(mm)